SureC
olor P-Series
17" W
id
e, 8-C
olor
SPECIFICATION SHEET
Specifi cation Sheet | Page 1 of 2

exchange with toll-free phone support Monday through Friday
Country of Origin China
Ordering Information
SureColor P800 Standard Edition   SCP800SE
SureColor P800 Designer Edition  SCP800DES
SureColor P800 Screen Print Edition SCP800SP
Optional Roll Media Adapter  C12C811431
UltraChrome HD Ink (80 mL)
Photo Black Ink Cartridge    T850100
Cyan Ink Cartridge    T850200
Vivid Magenta Ink Cartridge    T850300
Yellow Ink Cartridge     T850400
Light Cyan Ink Cartridge     T850500
Vivid Light Magenta Ink Cartridge T850600
Light Black Ink Cartridge     T850700
Matte Black Ink Cartridge    T850800
Light Light Black Ink Cartridge   T850900
Maintenance Tank    T582000
Extended Service Plans
1-year Epson PreferredSM Plus Service Plan  EPP38B1
2-year Epson Preferred Plus Service Plan  EPP38B2